REPERTOIRE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Song
Hello
Dream On
Let's Stay Together
Too Close
Empire State of Mind Pt.2

Unaware

Somebody That | Used To Know

| Need A Dollar
Rehab
Valerie
Keep Your Head Up
Fresh Eyes
One Last Time
Into You
Problem
Reckless
Wake Me Up
If | Can't Have You
Ain't No Sunshine
No Diggity
Is This Love
Livin’ On a Prayer
Wanted Dead Or Alive
You Give Love a Bad Name
I'm On Fire
Light My Fire
Lazy Song
Billionaire
Locked Out of Heaven
Treasure
That's What | Like
Call Me Maybe
| Feel the Earth Move

Wild World

Artist
Adele
Aerosmith
Al Green
Alex Clare
Alicia Keys
Allen Stone
Allen Stone (Gotye cover)
Aloe Blacc
Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Andy Grammer
Andy Grammer
Ariana Grande
Ariana Grande
Ariana Grande
Australian Crawl
Avicii Ft. Aloe Blacc
Bee Gees
Bill Withers
Blackstreet
Bob Marley
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Springsteen
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Carly Rae Jepson
Carole King

Cat Steven



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

Song
Father and Son
Forget You
Closer
Something Just Like This
Want You Back
Talk Is Cheap
Redbone
Sideways
Flame Trees
My Baby
Cheap Wine
Yellow
Clocks
Have You Ever Seen The Rain
Fall At Your Feet
Better Be Home Soon
Don’t Dream It's Over
Weather With You
Horses
Starman
Space Oddity
Waves
Tip of My Tongue
Omen
Jolene
American Pie
April Sun In Cuba
Celebration
Hold On, We're Going Home
Hotline Bling
One Dance
Too Good
September
Let's Groove

Dive

Artist
Cat Stevens
Cee-Lo Green
Chainsmokers
Chainsmokers Ft. Coldplay
Cher Lloyd
Chet Faker
Childish Gambino
Citizen Cope
Cold Chisel
Cold Chisel
Cold Chisel
Coldplay
Coldplay
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Crowded House
Crowded House
Crowded House
Crowded House
Daryl Braithwaite
David Bowie
David Bowie
Dean Lewis
Diesel
Disclosure Ft. Sam Smith
Dolly Parton
Don MclLean
Dragon
Dragon
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake
Earth, Wind, & Fire
Earth, Wind, & Fire

Ed Sheehan



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

Song
Castle On The Hill
Shape Of You
Thinking Out Loud
| See Fire
Crocodile Rock
Bennie and The Jets
Layla
American Girl
Rhiannon
Dreams
Go Your Own Way
Crosstown Traffic
Thinkin" Bout You
Faith
Pony
| Will Survive
Crazy
Iris
Slide
Rich Girl
Maneater
Sweet Creature
Take Me To Church
Tucker’s Daughter
Taylor
Flake

Banana Pancakes

Sitting, Waiting, Wishing

Let It Go/Let It Go

It's a Man’s Man’s Man's World/Feeling Good

You Give Me Something

Uptown Funk

Pillowtalk

Don't Stop the Music /Passionfruit

Canned Heat

Artist
Ed Sheehan
Ed Sheeran
Ed Sheeran
Ed Sheeran
Elton John
Elton John
Eric Clapton
Estelle
Fleetwood Mac
Fleetwood Mac
Fleetwood Mac
Foy Vance (Bob Dylan cover)
Frank Ocean
George Michael
Ginuwine
Gloria Gaynor
Gnarls Barkley
Goo Goo Dolls
Goo Goo Dolls
Hall & Oates
Hall & Oates
Harry Styles
Hozier
lan Moss
Jack Johnson
Jack Johnson
Jack Johnson
Jack Johnson
James Bay/Idina Menzel (Mash-up)
James Brown/Michael Buble (Mash-up)
James Morrison
Jamie Callum (Bruno Mars cover)
Jamie Callum (Zayn cover)
Jamie Cullum/Drake (Mash-up)

Jamiroquai



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139

Song
| Won't Give Up
Rocket Man
Hallelujah
Zebra
Ordinary People
Rosie
Your Body Is a Wonderland
Why Georgia
No Such Thing
Still Feel Like Your Man
Gravity
Love on the Weekend
I'm Gonna Find Another You
Cold Water
What Do You Mean?
Love Yourself
Suit & Tie
That Girl
Lovestoned
Teenage Dream
California Girls
Put You In A Song
Kiss A Girl
Long Hot Summer
Rude
Sex and Candy
Sunday Morning
This Love
She Will Be Loved
Sugar

If I Ain't Got You

Heard It Through the Grapevine

Sexual Healing/Waiting on the World to Change

Brother

Rock With You

Artist
Jason Mraz
Jason Mraz (Elton John cover)
Jeff Buckley (Leonard Cohen cover)
John Butler
John Legend
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
Justin Bieber
Justin Bieber
Justin Bieber
Justin Bieber
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Katy Perry
Katy Perry
Keith Urban
Keith Urban
Keith Urban
Magic!
Marcy Playground
Maroon 5
Maroon 5
Maroon 5
Maroon 5
Maroon 5 (Alicia Keys cover)
Marvin Gaye
Marvin Gaye/John Mayer (Mash-up)
Matt Corby

Michael Jackson



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174

Song
Billie Jean/Waves
Heart of Gold
Am | Wrong
Troublemaker
Drag Me Down
Something | Need
Counting Stars
Sittin' On The Dock of the Bay
Hey Ya
Rewind
New Shoes
Candy
So Beautiful
Get Lucky
Happy
You Can’t Hurry Love
Wish You Were Here
Human
Georgia On My Mind
Scar Tissue
Otherside
Under the Bridge
Latch
I'm Not the Only One
Stay With Me
Black and Gold
There's Nothing Holding Me Back
Treat You Better
Landslide
My Cherie Amour
Superstition
Higher Ground
| Wish
Signed, Sealed, Delivered

| Knew You Were Trouble

Artist

Michael Jackson/Mr. Probz (Mash-up)

Neil Young
Nico & Vinz
Olly Murs
One Direction
One Republic
One Republic
Otis Redding
Outkast
Paolo Nutini
Paolo Nutini
Paolo Nutini
Pete Murray
Pharrell Williams

Pharrell Williams

Phil Collins (The Supremes cover)

Pink Floyd
Rag ‘N’ Bones Man
Ray Charles
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Sam Smith
Sam Smith
Sam Smith
Sam Sparro
Shawn Mendes
Shawn Mendes
Stevie Nicks
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder

Taylor Swift



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

Song
Come Together
Something
Stayin’ Alive
Lonely Boy
Under The Boardwalk
Take It Easy
Hotel California
| Want You Back
Mr. Brightside
Wild Horses
Beast of Burden
Breakeven
| Feel It Coming
| Can't Feel My Face
Seven Nation Army
Style
20 Good Reasons
Mousetrap Heart
Umbrella
Dancing In The Moonlight
Hold The Line
Hey Soul Sister
Drops of Jupiter
50 Ways To Say Goodbye

Shut Up and Dance

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Artist
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Bee Gees
The Black Keys
The Drifters
The Eagles
The Eagles
The Jackson 5
The Killers
The Rolling Stones
The Rolling Stones
The Script
The Weeknd
The Weeknd
The White Stripes
Thirdstory (Taylor Swift cover)
Thirsty Merc
Thirsty Merc
Thirsty Merc (Rihanna cover)
Toploader
Toto
Train
Train
Train
Walk The Moon

Whitney Houston



