REPERTOIRE

	Song	Artist
1	Hello	Adele
2	Dream On	Aerosmith
3	Let's Stay Together	Al Green
4	Too Close	Alex Clare
5	Empire State of Mind Pt.2	Alicia Keys
6	Unaware	Allen Stone
7	Somebody That I Used To Know	Allen Stone (Gotye cover)
8	l Need A Dollar	Aloe Blacc
9	Rehab	Amy Winehouse
10	Valerie	Amy Winehouse
11	Keep Your Head Up	Andy Grammer
12	Fresh Eyes	Andy Grammer
13	One Last Time	Ariana Grande
14	Into You	Ariana Grande
15	Problem	Ariana Grande
16	Reckless	Australian Crawl
17	Wake Me Up	Avicii Ft. Aloe Blacc
18	If I Can't Have You	Bee Gees
19	Ain't No Sunshine	Bill Withers
20	No Diggity	Blackstreet
21	Is This Love	Bob Marley
22	Livin' On a Prayer	Bon Jovi
23	Wanted Dead Or Alive	Bon Jovi
24	You Give Love a Bad Name	Bon Jovi
25	I'm On Fire	Bruce Springsteen
26	Light My Fire	Bruce Springsteen
27	Lazy Song	Bruno Mars
28	Billionaire	Bruno Mars
29	Locked Out of Heaven	Bruno Mars
30	Treasure	Bruno Mars
31	That's What I Like	Bruno Mars
32	Call Me Maybe	Carly Rae Jepson
33	I Feel the Earth Move	Carole King
34	Wild World	Cat Steven

	Song	Artist
35	Father and Son	Cat Stevens
36	Forget You	Cee-Lo Green
37	Closer	Chainsmokers
38	Something Just Like This	Chainsmokers Ft. Coldplay
39	Want You Back	Cher Lloyd
40	Talk Is Cheap	Chet Faker
41	Redbone	Childish Gambino
42	Sideways	Citizen Cope
43	Flame Trees	Cold Chisel
44	My Baby	Cold Chisel
45	Cheap Wine	Cold Chisel
46	Yellow	Coldplay
47	Clocks	Coldplay
48	Have You Ever Seen The Rain	Creedence Clearwater Revival
49	Fall At Your Feet	Crowded House
50	Better Be Home Soon	Crowded House
51	Don't Dream It's Over	Crowded House
52	Weather With You	Crowded House
53	Horses	Daryl Braithwaite
54	Starman	David Bowie
55	Space Oddity	David Bowie
56	Waves	Dean Lewis
57	Tip of My Tongue	Diesel
58	Omen	Disclosure Ft. Sam Smith
59	Jolene	Dolly Parton
60	American Pie	Don McLean
61	April Sun In Cuba	Dragon
62	Celebration	Dragon
63	Hold On, We're Going Home	Drake
64	Hotline Bling	Drake
65	One Dance	Drake
66	Too Good	Drake
67	September	Earth, Wind, & Fire
68	Let's Groove	Earth, Wind, & Fire
69	Dive	Ed Sheehan

	Song	Artist
70	Castle On The Hill	Ed Sheehan
71	Shape Of You	Ed Sheeran
72	Thinking Out Loud	Ed Sheeran
73	l See Fire	Ed Sheeran
74	Crocodile Rock	Elton John
75	Bennie and The Jets	Elton John
76	Layla	Eric Clapton
77	American Girl	Estelle
78	Rhiannon	Fleetwood Mac
79	Dreams	Fleetwood Mac
80	Go Your Own Way	Fleetwood Mac
81	Crosstown Traffic	Foy Vance (Bob Dylan cover)
82	Thinkin' Bout You	Frank Ocean
83	Faith	George Michael
84	Pony	Ginuwine
85	l Will Survive	Gloria Gaynor
86	Crazy	Gnarls Barkley
87	lris	Goo Goo Dolls
88	Slide	Goo Goo Dolls
89	Rich Girl	Hall & Oates
90	Maneater	Hall & Oates
91	Sweet Creature	Harry Styles
92	Take Me To Church	Hozier
93	Tucker's Daughter	lan Moss
94	Taylor	Jack Johnson
95	Flake	Jack Johnson
96	Banana Pancakes	Jack Johnson
97	Sitting, Waiting, Wishing	Jack Johnson
98	Let It Go/Let It Go	James Bay/Idina Menzel (Mash-up)
99	It's a Man's Man's World/Feeling Good	James Brown/Michael Buble (Mash-up)
100	You Give Me Something	James Morrison
101	Uptown Funk	Jamie Callum (Bruno Mars cover)
102	Pillowtalk	Jamie Callum (Zayn cover)
103	Don't Stop the Music /Passionfruit	Jamie Cullum/Drake (Mash-up)
104	Canned Heat	Jamiroquai

	Song	Artist
105	I Won't Give Up	Jason Mraz
106	Rocket Man	Jason Mraz (Elton John cover)
107	Hallelujah	Jeff Buckley (Leonard Cohen cover)
108	Zebra	John Butler
109	Ordinary People	John Legend
110	Rosie	John Mayer
111	Your Body Is a Wonderland	John Mayer
112	Why Georgia	John Mayer
113	No Such Thing	John Mayer
114	Still Feel Like Your Man	John Mayer
115	Gravity	John Mayer
116	Love on the Weekend	John Mayer
117	I'm Gonna Find Another You	John Mayer
118	Cold Water	Justin Bieber
119	What Do You Mean?	Justin Bieber
120	Love Yourself	Justin Bieber
121	Suit & Tie	Justin Bieber
122	That Girl	Justin Timberlake
123	Lovestoned	Justin Timberlake
124	Teenage Dream	Katy Perry
125	California Girls	Katy Perry
126	Put You In A Song	Keith Urban
127	Kiss A Girl	Keith Urban
128	Long Hot Summer	Keith Urban
129	Rude	Magic!
130	Sex and Candy	Marcy Playground
131	Sunday Morning	Maroon 5
132	This Love	Maroon 5
133	She Will Be Loved	Maroon 5
134	Sugar	Maroon 5
135	If I Ain't Got You	Maroon 5 (Alicia Keys cover)
136	Heard It Through the Grapevine	Marvin Gaye
137	Sexual Healing/Waiting on the World to Change	Marvin Gaye/John Mayer (Mash-up)
138	Brother	Matt Corby
139	Rock With You	Michael Jackson

	Song	Artist
140	Billie Jean/Waves	Michael Jackson/Mr. Probz (Mash-up)
141	Heart of Gold	Neil Young
142	Am I Wrong	Nico & Vinz
143	Troublemaker	Olly Murs
144	Drag Me Down	One Direction
145	Something I Need	One Republic
146	Counting Stars	One Republic
147	Sittin' On The Dock of the Bay	Otis Redding
148	Hey Ya	Outkast
149	Rewind	Paolo Nutini
150	New Shoes	Paolo Nutini
151	Candy	Paolo Nutini
152	So Beautiful	Pete Murray
153	Get Lucky	Pharrell Williams
154	Нарру	Pharrell Williams
155	You Can't Hurry Love	Phil Collins (The Supremes cover)
156	Wish You Were Here	Pink Floyd
157	Human	Rag 'N' Bones Man
158	Georgia On My Mind	Ray Charles
159	Scar Tissue	Red Hot Chilli Peppers
160	Otherside	Red Hot Chilli Peppers
161	Under the Bridge	Red Hot Chilli Peppers
162	Latch	Sam Smith
163	I'm Not the Only One	Sam Smith
164	Stay With Me	Sam Smith
165	Black and Gold	Sam Sparro
166	There's Nothing Holding Me Back	Shawn Mendes
167	Treat You Better	Shawn Mendes
168	Landslide	Stevie Nicks
169	My Cherie Amour	Stevie Wonder
170	Superstition	Stevie Wonder
171	Higher Ground	Stevie Wonder
172	l Wish	Stevie Wonder
173	Signed, Sealed, Delivered	Stevie Wonder
174	l Knew You Were Trouble	Taylor Swift

	Song	Artist
175	Come Together	The Beatles
176	Something	The Beatles
177	Stayin' Alive	The Bee Gees
178	Lonely Boy	The Black Keys
179	Under The Boardwalk	The Drifters
180	Take It Easy	The Eagles
181	Hotel California	The Eagles
182	l Want You Back	The Jackson 5
183	Mr. Brightside	The Killers
184	Wild Horses	The Rolling Stones
185	Beast of Burden	The Rolling Stones
186	Breakeven	The Script
187	l Feel It Coming	The Weeknd
188	l Can't Feel My Face	The Weeknd
189	Seven Nation Army	The White Stripes
190	Style	Thirdstory (Taylor Swift cover)
191	20 Good Reasons	Thirsty Merc
192	Mousetrap Heart	Thirsty Merc
193	Umbrella	Thirsty Merc (Rihanna cover)
194	Dancing In The Moonlight	Toploader
195	Hold The Line	Toto
196	Hey Soul Sister	Train
197	Drops of Jupiter	Train
198	50 Ways To Say Goodbye	Train
199	Shut Up and Dance	Walk The Moon
200	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Whitney Houston